512 Rov Rainey Ave A Hmm
Markham, ON ROYAL LEPAGE
L AU
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$1,399,000 3 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms

Welcome To 512 Roy Rainey Ave. Pride Of Ownership Is Evident Thru-Out This Beautifully Appointed 3 Bdrm, 4
Bath Family Home On An Oversized Lot. Absolutely Immaculate W/Upgraded Finishings Thru-Out. Shows To
Perfection From Top To Bottom. Feat Large Principal Rms, Chefs Kitchen Overlooking Family Rm, Master Retreat
W/Spa Like Ensuite, Finished Bsmt W/Home Theatre & Gym In The Desirable Wismer Community; Walk To Bur Oak
S.S., Wismer P.S., Parks, Go Train.**** EXTRAS **** S/S Appliances: Fridge & Freezer, Stove & Dishwasher;
Rangehood, W & D, Window Covs, Elfs, Garage Door Opener & Remote. Broadloom Where Laid, Cvac Rough In.
Excl: Home Theatre Built In Projector & Bsmt Freezer. Rentals - Gb & E, Cac, Hwt (id:27)
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